
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

HASSAN RAZA KHAN 

MUHAMMAD USMAN TAHIR 

MEHNAB UL HIRA 

QAISAR MUNEER 

SAWAIRA IKRAM 

NAEEM UR RAHMAN 

ADNAN ZAFAR 

MUHAMMAD ARIF KHAN 

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB ALTAF 

WAQAR MAHMOOD 

AMMAD HAIDER 

ALI IRFAN 

YASAWAL REHMAN 

ALLAH DITTA 

JUNAID AFTAB 

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN  KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

LIAQAT ALI GILL

MUNEER AHMAD

IKRAM ULLAH

NAZIR AHMAD

ZAFAR IQBAL

AZIZ ULLAH KHAN

ALTAF HUSSAIN

ZAHID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AMEER

SAIF ULLAH

ABDUR REHMAN

AHMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD JAVED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

70706118

70712899

70709578

70712376

70708312

70709159

70712469

70714842

70704788

70716930

70707510

70713534

70712811

70710340

70704909

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

CHINIOT

KHUSHAB

JHANG

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

KHUSHAB

HAFIZABAD

BAHAWALPUR

CHINIOT

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

AGRICULTURE (EXTENSION & ADAPTIVE RESEARCH WING )

40 Case #  5G2023

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD DAWOOD 

FAISAL NAZIR SAHI 

ZAIN UL AABDIN 

MUHAMMAD ADAM KASHIF SULTAN 

FAISAL IQBAL 

UMAIR MAJID 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

MUHAMMAD WASEEM ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD QASIM 

RIZWAN HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR KHAN 

FARAH NAZ 

HASEEB ANJUM 

ZANIB NAWAZ 

SUFYAN ALI (Selected Against
Additional Marks)

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

NAZIR AHMED

HAQ NAWAZ

HAJI SULTAN AHMAD

MUIHAMMAD IQBAL

ABDUL MAJID

GHANWARA

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

GHULAM MUJTABA

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

FEROZ KHAN

MUKHTAR AHMED

NAZIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

70701142

70704768

70711034

70711224

70710475

70704956

70714611

70712548

70712034

70717455

70702024

70712115

70700836

70710782

70703176

SARGODHA

SAHIWAL

OKARA

SARGODHA

OKARA

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

PAKPATTAN

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

RAJANPUR

SAHIWAL

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

AGRICULTURE (EXTENSION & ADAPTIVE RESEARCH WING )

40 Case #  5G2023

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

44

49

51

52

54

55

56

63

64

81

MAZIA RASHEED (Selected
Against Women Quota)

IRUM SHAFIQUE (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ASIA KHAN (Selected Against
Women Quota)

AROOJ NAVEED (Selected
Against Women Quota)

AZKA (Selected Against Women
Quota)

ADNAN CHARLES (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

ZIMRAN DILAWAIZ (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

NEELAM NAZER (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MEHR UN NISA (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD HASNAT AGHA
(Selected Against Special
Persons Quota)

DR. ABDUL WAHEED SIDDIQUI

ABDUL RASHEED

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

MUMTAZ AHMED

NAVEED SHAMIS

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

YOUNAS AMEEN

DILAWAIZ

NAZER HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD JAMAL

AGHA HUSSAIN

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

70715596

70716332

70711397

70700096

70710288

70707852

70707743

70711066

70703003

70700437

KASUR

T.T. SINGH

MULTAN

LAHORE

MULTAN

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

NAROWAL

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

AGRICULTURE (EXTENSION & ADAPTIVE RESEARCH WING )

40 Case #  5G2023

31

32

TARIQ JAVAID 

KAMRAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

1

2

70704196

70702234

D.G. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

AGRICULTURE (EXTENSION & ADAPTIVE RESEARCH WING )

40 Case #  5G2023

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

ABDUL REHMAN 

SARFRAZ UL HAQ 

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN HANIF 

MUHAMMAD FAHAD AFZAL 

ZESHAN MAJEED 

NAEEM ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD IKRAM ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 

DAWOOD SULTAN 

JUNAID WASEEM 

USAMA BIN KHALID 

ZEESHAN MEHMOOD 

ABDUL GHAFFAR

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD AFZAL MALIK

MAJEED AHMAD

ABDUL GHAFOOR

SAID RASOOL

LIAQAT ALI

SARFARAZ AHMED

SALAH UD DIN

KHALID MAHMUD

TARIQ MEHMOOD

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

70706820

70707410

70715431

70717731

70710670

70716596

70712907

70717574

70707834

70715919

70711721

70711421

KHANEWAL

LAYYAH

BHAKKAR

MULTAN

RAJANPUR

KHUSHAB

BHAKKAR

KHUSHAB

GUJRAT

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 5 of 14

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

AGRICULTURE (EXTENSION & ADAPTIVE RESEARCH WING )

40 Case #  5G2023

46

47

48

50

53

57

58

59

60

61

62

65

ARSALAN SAQIB 

ABDUL GHANI 

LAL KHAN NIAZI 

HAMZA IJAZ 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

RANA MUHAMMAD NOMAN 

MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM 

MUHAMMAD AMIR 

WAHAJ NOOR 

MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB AKMAL 

ANSAR HAYAT 

ZUL QARNAIN HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

HAKIM KHAN

IJAZ HUSSAIN ASAD

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

ABDUL GHAFFAR

MUHAMMAD FIYYAZ

ABDUL RAZAQ

NOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AKMAL

KHIZAR HAYAT

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

70709098

70707130

70717262

70715049

70708424

70707244

70710060

70703904

70707098

70712844

70716559

70707291

ATTOCK

GUJRAT

MIANWALI

JHANG

KHUSHAB

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

HAFIZABAD

M. GARH

KHUSHAB

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

AGRICULTURE (EXTENSION & ADAPTIVE RESEARCH WING )

40 Case #  5G2023

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

KANWAL SHEHZADI 

SOHAIB SALEEM 

UBAID UR RAHMAN 

AZIZ UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD ASMAT ULLAH 

IQRA YOUSAF 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

ALI HAIDER 

USAMA SAEED 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

SWAIBA ASHRAF 

RAUF AHMED ASSI

SALEEM AKHTAR TABASSUM

ABDUL SHAKOOR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

AMIR BAKHSH

MIRZA KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

WAHID BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ CHEEMA

RAO SAEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

70713930

70711983

70710739

70716155

70704921

70716020

70708431

70708106

70711339

70705009

70717829

70711828

SHEIKHUPURA

MULTAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

KHUSHAB

M. GARH

LAYYAH

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

KHANEWAL

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

AGRICULTURE (EXTENSION & ADAPTIVE RESEARCH WING )

40 Case #  5G2023

78

79

80

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

MOBEEN YOUNAS 

MUHAMMAD AZAM 

SAEED AKHTAR 

ZURASH AFTAB 

MUHAMMAD INZIAM UL HAQ 

SANA HASHMI 

JAVERIA NASIR 

USMAN ALI 

IRFAN UL HAQ 

GHULAM MOHY U DIN 

MUHAMMAD AHSAN FARID 

SOBIA ILYAS 

CHAUDARY YOUNAS ALI SINDHU

GHULAM SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

AFTAB PERWAIZ

ZIA UL HAQ

ABDUL HAMID

MUHAMMAD NASIR TARAR

SHAFAQAT ALI

ABDUL HAQ

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

70715901

70703673

70715950

70701099

70708662

70703297

70714631

70711046

70701206

70707356

70700328

70718342

KASUR

MULTAN

GUJRANWALA

KASUR

OKARA

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

T.T. SINGH

R.Y. KHAN

SAHIWAL

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

AGRICULTURE (EXTENSION & ADAPTIVE RESEARCH WING )

40 Case #  5G2023

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

AHSAN JAVED 

GHULAM MOHI UD DIN 

MUHAMMAD YASIR KAMAL 

AWAIS NASAR 

MUHAMMAD ADNAN 

HINA AZIZ 

SULTAN MEHMOOD 

SHAH ZAMAN KHAN 

GUL REHMAN 

HAFIZ FAISAL MEHMOOD 

BAHADUR ALI 

NAWAZISH ALI 

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

AGHA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

NASRULLAH KHAN

MUNIR HUSSAIN

ABDUL AZIZ

RAB NAWAZ

SHAH NAWAZ KHAN

GUL MUHAMMAD

MOHIB ALI

SOHAIL MUMTAZ ALVI

ABDUL RAHEEM

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

70705659

70705921

70700545

70716098

70705439

70702397

70712798

70706766

70701348

70714692

70709482

70717961

SHEIKHUPURA

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

HAFIZABAD

KASUR

M. GARH

SAHIWAL

RAJANPUR

KHUSHAB

MULTAN

LAHORE

RAJANPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

AGRICULTURE (EXTENSION & ADAPTIVE RESEARCH WING )

40 Case #  5G2023

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

ABU HAMMAD 

QAMAR ISLAM 

SHAHBAZ RASHEED 

RAHMAT ULLAH 

FARZANA BATOOL 

ARSLAN ALI 

WAQAS AHMAD 

ZIA AHAD 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN 

NAWEEL SHAH 

MUHAMMAD HAROON 

UMER SULTAN 

ASIF HAMEED

KARAM DIN

RASHEED AHMAD

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

HAMID HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

HAJI YAR MUHAMMAD

KANWAR KHALID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

SAEED AHMED

MUHAMMAD QASIM

SULTAN SIKANDER

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

70700058

70716800

70719117

70706420

70707748

70718559

70719589

70708280

70710101

70706493

70707285

70700842

GUJRANWALA

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

LAYYAH

CHAKWAL

HAFIZABAD

D.G. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SIALKOT

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

AGRICULTURE (EXTENSION & ADAPTIVE RESEARCH WING )

40 Case #  5G2023

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

MARIA SATTAR 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAKHAR 

TEHREEM KHAN 

AYESHA HAMID 

ABDUL KHALIQ 

MUHAMMAD HASSAN (Additional
Marks)

ALIA 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

SAIRA PARVEEN 

ZULFIQAR ALI

DILDAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD RIAZ KHAN

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD ARIF

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

ABDUL HAMID

GHULAM SIDDIQUE

SAGHEER AHMAD

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

70714475

70709555

70711711

70703998

70701090

70714269

70700834

70711593

70711792

70702631

70700709

70704026

KASUR

T.T. SINGH

MIANWALI

M. GARH

LAHORE

RAJANPUR

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

LAYYAH

LAHORE

KASUR

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

AGRICULTURE (EXTENSION & ADAPTIVE RESEARCH WING )

40 Case #  5G2023

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

NIMRA SHAHZADI 

ARSHAN AHMED 

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN KHAN 

FAISAL AMIN 

ZUBAIR ULLAH 

SARFRAZ AHMAD 

SIDRA PARVEEN 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN JAVED 

MUBASHER IQBAL 

MEHWISH UROOJ 

JEHAN ZAIB JAVED 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUBEEN 

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD SHARIF

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUNIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD HASHAM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

JAVED IQBAL

ALLAH DITTA

LAL KHAN

JAVED LODHI

SHOUKAT ALI

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

70708875

70716629

70712372

70716169

70716961

70702297

70704301

70702436

70718384

70712340

70702698

70700001

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

SAHIWAL

VEHARI

M.B.DIN

R.Y. KHAN

SAHIWAL

JEHLUM

SAHIWAL

JHANG

LAHORE

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 12 of 14

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)
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139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB NASIR 

JABAR ALI 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

AAMIR MEHMOOD 

SAJID ALI 

FATIMA TUL ZAHRA 

UMM E BUSHRA 

JUNAID JABBAR 

MUHAMMAD MUBASHAR NAZEER 

USMAN HANIF 

FAKHAR HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD AJMAL HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD NASIR

ZAFAR IQBAL

FAZAL ELAHI

GHULAM ALI

MEHNDI KHAN

MUHAMMAD SIDIQUE

SARSA KHAN

ABDUL JABBAR

NAZEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE KHAN

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

70712207

70701199

70701792

70706434

70712599

70700710

70711517

70712414

70703051

70700742

70706086

70706807

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

CHINIOT

LODHRAN

R.Y. KHAN

CHINIOT

D.G. KHAN

CHAKWAL

KASUR

KASUR

OKARA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LODHRAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

HAMZA MAHMOOD 

SABIHA SATTAR 

SAMI ULLAH 

SANA ULLAH 

ASFA ASLAM 

KHURAM SHAHZAD 

MAJID CHAND 

HABEEL AQRASH 

KARAMAT SUBHANI 

DANISH ISHAQ 

ZERISH 

MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ 

MAHMOOD AHMAD

ABDUL SATTAR

MAQSOOD

ATTA MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ABDUL MANAN

KHALID MASEEH

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

ZULFIQAR MASIH

LIAQAT ALI

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

70707545

70717154

70702060

70701877

70714268

70715134

70702017

70717256

70708473

70703118

70707698

70700835

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH

GUJRANWALA

LAYYAH

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

SAHIWAL

KASUR

GUJRANWALA

KASUR

SIALKOT

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

163

164

165

AQEEL AHMAD MASAUD 

SHEEZA 

KASHIF ILYAS 

JAMIL AHMAD

YAQOOB MASIH

ILYAS MASEEH

123

124

125

70710648

70717788

70702036

D.G. KHAN

SARGODHA

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

ASIF SHERAZI 

ZAHEER ABBAS 

ALI SHER

FALIK SHAIR

1

2

70713235

70711118

SAHIWAL

FAISALABAD

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


